

New England Industrial Uniform Rental Service, Inc.

PRICING PAGE – BID #: CR-8353-J5

Bidders Must Bid On All Items. Award To Be Made In The Aggregate.

ITEM #	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE – PER EACH	TOTAL
1	20,000	24" DRY MOPS	\$.60	\$12,000.00
2	10,000	36" DRY MOPS	\$.85	\$8,500.00
3	10,000	48" DRY MOPS	\$1.10	\$11,000.00
4	3,000	60" DRY MOPS	\$1.40	\$4,200.00
5	50,000	16" X 16" BLUE MICROFIBER TOWELS	\$.08	\$4,000.00
6	15,000	WET MOPS	\$.65	\$9,750.00
7	650*	FLOOR MATS – VARIOUS SIZES/QUANTITIES AS FOLLOWS (4) – 5X8, (2) – 4X10, (5) – 3X10, (2) – 2X3, (16) – 4X6, (2) – 6X9, (3) – 7X14, (7) – 3X5, (5) – 4X8, (4) – 3X3, (2) – 3.5X4, (1) – 5X6 BIDDERS TO PROVIDE ONE PRICE FOR ALL SIZES/TYPES	\$ 9.79	\$ 6,363.50
		*Quantity is based on 54 units x 12 months		
			TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 55,813.50

Unifirst Co.

PRICING PAGE – BID #: CR-8353-J5

Bidders Must Bid On All Items. Award To Be Made In The Aggregate.

ITEM #	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE – PER EACH	TOTAL
1	20,000	24" DRY MOPS	\$.70	\$ 14,000
2	10,000	36" DRY MOPS	\$.89	\$ 8,900
3	10,000	48" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.20	\$ 12,000
4	3,000	60" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,200
5	50,000	16" X 16" BLUE MICROFIBER TOWELS	\$ 0.08	\$ 1,200 4,000
6	15,000	WET MOPS	\$.72	\$ 10,800
7	650*	FLOOR MATS – VARIOUS SIZES/QUANTITIES AS FOLLOWS (4) – 5X8, (2) – 4X10, (5) – 3X10, (2) – 2X3, (16) – 4X6, (2) – 6X9, (3) – 7X14, (7) – 3X5, (5) – 4X8, (4) – 3X3, (2) – 3.5X4, (1) – 5X6 BIDDERS TO PROVIDE ONE PRICE FOR ALL SIZES/TYPES	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,600
		*Quantity is based on 54 units x 12 months		
			TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 56,500 \$ 53,700